6:00

6:05

6:15

7:45

8:00

Finance Committee
Agenda
March 24, 2015 at 6:00 PM
Butterick Building Room 205

Call meeting to order

Approve Finance Committee prior meeting minutes

Discuss, review FY 16 budget, capital and article requests.

Vote initial FINCOM positions.

Other committee business

Set next meeting date

Adjourn

NOTE: All times are approximate and subject to change

MrEDS 15 3P

1OWN OF STERLING
IOWN CLERK

i\



