Finance Committee

Agenda

March 24, 2015 at 6:00 PM

Butterick Building Room 205

6:00	Call meeting to order
6:05	Approve Finance Committee prior meeting minutes
6:15	Discuss, review FY16 budget, capital and article requests. Vote initial FINCOM positions.
7:45	Other committee business
	Set next meeting date
8:00	Adjourn
NOTE	: All times are approximate and subject to change



MAR19 15 3:00PM